Rechnungsubersicht

Zeitraum: 02.05.2021 02.06.2021

Nr
2021-0068
2021-0060

2021-0038
2021-0063
2021-0064
2021-0067
2021-0040
2021-0048

2021-0044

2021-0053
2021-0069

2021-0070

2021-0071

2021-0059
2021-0072
2021-0042

Belegdatum
30.05.2021
27.05.2021

02.05.2021
28.05.2021
28.05.2021
29.05.2021
02.05.2021
13.05.2021

09.05.2021

20.05.2021
30.05.2021

30.05.2021
30.05.2021

26.05.2021
30.05.2021
05.05.2021

Belegtyp
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung

VO-Datum
17.05.2021
10.03.2021

02.05.2021
12.05.2021
28.05.2021
29.05.2021
02.05.2021
13.05.2021

09.05.2021

10.03.2021
24.05.2021

03.05.2021

30.05.2021

04.05.2021
26.05.2021
05.03.2021

Kostentrager
Schulte, Ruth

Kostentragertyp

Ausfall

Betriebskrankenkass Kasse

Gildemeister
Seidensticker

Kanzler, Tim
Vogel, Bernd
Werner, Petra
Muiller, Nicole
Goethe, Irina

Schrader,
August

Schiller,
Christin

Kohler, Mark

Weber,
Rosemarie

Haas,
Alexander

Franke,
Hartmut

Kohler, Mark
Bauer, Karin
Hahn, Phillip

Barverkauf
BG
Zuzahlung
Zuzahlung
Barverkauf
Barverkauf

Barverkauf

Privat
Ausfall

Ausfall
Zuzahlung

Selbstzahler
Ausfall
Selbstzahler

Reha & Co

Das Therapieteam

Datum: 02.06.2021

Patient
Schulte, Ruth
Herrmann, Erna

Vogel, Bernd
Werner, Petra
Mdller, Nicole

Kohler, Mark
Weber, Rosemarie

Haas, Alexander
Franke, Hartmut

Kohler, Mark
Bauer, Karin
Hahn, Phillip

Rechnungsbetrag:

Bereits gezahit:
Offene Betrage:

Betrag
30,00
363,76

57,90
153,00
1,55
3,72
46,68
60,56

49,95

476,04
30,00

30,00
21,03

240,76
30,00
102,30

5.000,79 €
3.303,96 €
1.696,83 €



Rechnungsubersicht

Zeitraum: 02.05.2021 02.06.2021

Nr
2021-0001
2021-0065

2021-0061
2021-0057
2021-0049
2021-0046

2021-0062
2021-0045
2021-0047
2021-0054
2021-0039
2021-0066
2021-0056
2021-0073
2021-0052

2021-0043

2021-0074

2021-0050

Belegdatum
02.06.2021
28.05.2021

27.05.2021
25.05.2021
13.05.2021
12.05.2021

27.05.2021
09.05.2021
12.05.2021
20.05.2021
02.05.2021
28.05.2021
25.05.2021
30.05.2021
19.05.2021

05.05.2021
30.05.2021

13.05.2021

Belegtyp
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung

VO-Datum
02.06.2021
28.03.2021

10.03.2021
25.05.2021
13.05.2021
07.03.2021

27.05.2021
09.05.2021
07.03.2021
20.05.2021
02.05.2021
08.05.2021
25.05.2021
11.04.2021
06.03.2021

15.03.2021

08.05.2021

28.03.2021

Kostentrager Kostentragertyp
Arnold, Anke Heilpraktiker
Hahn, Privat
Alexander

Herrmann, Erna Ausfall
Brandt, llse Barverkauf
Winter, Helga  Barverkauf
Daimler Kasse
Betfriebskrankenkass

Schmitz, Julia  Zuzahlung
Schulte, Mark  Barverkauf
Fuchs, Georg  Ausfall
Klein, Tanja Zuzahlung
Lange, Fritz Barverkauf
Wolf, Kirsten Ausfall
Faust, Tom Barverkauf
Mdller, Nicole  Ausfall
Lehmann, BG
Christel

Hahn, Privat
Alexander

Hahn, Ausfall
Alexander

Schmitz, Julia BG

Reha & Co

Das Therapieteam

Datum: 02.06.2021

Patient Betrag
Arnold, Anke 228,50
Hahn, Alexander 138,45
Herrmann, Erna 30,00
32,65
56,52
Fuchs, Georg 154,95
Schmitz, Julia 12,77
50,54
Fuchs, Georg 30,00
Klein, Tanja 31,38
60,18
Wolf, Kirsten 30,00
50,49
Mdller, Nicole 30,00
Lehmann, Christel 205,31
Hahn, Alexander 564,93
Hahn, Alexander 30,00
Schmitz, Julia 249,20
Rechnungsbetrag: 5.000,79 €
Bereits gezahit: 3.303,96 €
Offene Betrage: 1.696,83 €



Rechnungsubersicht

Zeitraum: 02.05.2021 02.06.2021

Nr
2021-0075
2021-0058

2021-0055
2021-0051
2021-0041

Belegdatum
30.05.2021
25.05.2021

21.05.2021
14.05.2021
02.05.2021

Belegtyp
Rechnung
Rechnung

Rechnung
Rechnung
Rechnung

VO-Datum
29.05.2021
28.03.2021

06.04.2021
26.02.2021
02.05.2021

Kostentrager
Mayer, Harald

Franke,
Christoph

Huber, Daniela
Simon, Ute
Meier, JOorn

Kostentragertyp
Ausfall
Selbstzahler

Privat
Selbstzahler
Barverkauf

Patient
Mayer, Harald
Franke, Christoph

Huber, Daniela
Simon, Ute

Reha & Co

Das Therapieteam

Datum: 02.06.2021

Betrag
30,00
557,75

370,40
286,20
73,32

Rechnungsbetrag: 5.000,79 €
Bereits gezahit: 3.303,96 €
Offene Betrage: 1.696,83 €



